
s
rnilma.

ErnakuramRegi:tr1:rHt'ffiHi*T*ilT*:ri;unionLimited

Ph: 0484 2541193,2556863 Fax: 2558741
E-mail : ercmpu@graail.com, Website - www.ercmpu.iu,

NOTICE II\YITING TENDER (NIT)
E-TENDER NOTICE

1. The Ernakulam Regional Co-operative Milk Producers' Union Limited invites e-tenders from

approved manufactures/ suppliers for the supply of Vitamin A &Vitamin D2 Pre - mix.

Interested eligible Bidders may obtain further information from the office of the Emakulam

Regional Co-operative Milk Producers' Union Limited, Edappally.

2. The bid shall be submitted in two cover system consisting of technical bid and price bid. The price

bid ofthose who qualiff in the technical bid only will be opened.

3. Detailed terms and conditions as well as technical specifications are contained in the bidding

document of the above work which is uploaded in the Kerala Govemment e-portal

www.etenders.kerala. qov.in,

a. Tender Reference No.

b. Estimated Cost

c. Tender Download

d. EMD
e. Cost ofTender Form

f. Documents Publish Date

g. Documents Download Start Date

h. Bid Submission Start Date

i. Pre bid meeting
j. Pre bid meeting venue

k. Bid Submission Closing Date

l. Bid Opening (Technical)

m. Time of Completibn

n. Bid Validity

: No.EUIPUR/S4AIVIT 12023 -24

: t 16 Lakhs

: Can be downloaded from the

Website www.etenders.kerala. gov. in

: t 16,000.00

: { 2,400.00 (Including tax)

:31.10.2023

:31.10.2023 at 02.00 PM
:31.10.2023 at 02.00 PM
: 07 .11.2023 at 1 1.00 AM
: Head office, ERCMPU, Edappalli

:21.11.2023 at 02.00 PM
:22.11.2023 at 02.05 PM
: 20 (Twenty) days against Purchase order

12 (Twelve) Months

GING DIRECTOR
ERCMPU LTD.

f 4+as

e -b.r,Ae-r t4: ay2l-KcMML 6l-7'7tz-l

Page2 of9 SIGNATURE & SEAL OF BIDDER

Copy to: All Notice Boards

Sr. Manager (Prodn.) I/c/ Sr. Manager (QA) I/c
Asst. Manager (FIN)i Mf/Oc


